

Participant Name:	
Address:	
Phone:	
Email Address:	

- Entries must include a copy of the recipe with the registration form.
- Registration forms may be submitted at the Fussell Senior Center or to our email address seniorcenter@cityofkaty.com.
- Rice must arrive at the Fussell Senior Center, ready to serve between 8:30 and 9:30 AM.
- Rice must be kept in a slow cooker or electric warming dish.
- Please contact the host location, City of Katy Fussell Senior Center, with any questions or concerns.

I agree to submit an entry in the Katy Rice Festival Rice Cooking Competition and agree to all rules and give permission for use of my recipe by the Katy Rice Festival, City of Katy, or Katy Rotary Club.

C' I	Б	
Sidnature	L)at	△'
	Dan	··

Katy Rice Festival Rice Cooking Contest is hosted by::
City of Katy Fussell Senior Center
5370 E 5th St • Katy, TX 77493
281-391-4837